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Trademark

ATLAS

BONDDATA

FOREX WATCH
MORTGAGEDATA

RAVI

SQUAWK BOX

TECHNICAL DATA LATAM
TGM

THE BACKPOCKET ECONOMIST
THOMSON GLOBAL MARKETS

TREND INTENSITY

Schedule a

Serial No./Registration No.

1,574,054
1,635,101
1,624,037
1,491,680
1,950,241
1,667,113

75/398,738

75/469,479

75/423,861

75/469,478
1,795,374
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State of Delaware
Office of the Secretary of State

PAGE 1

I, EDWARD J. FREEL, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF
DELAWARE, DO HERERBY CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "THOMSON TECHNICAL
DATA CORPORATION", FILED A CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT, CHANGING
ITS NAME TO "THOMSON GLOBAL MARKETS INC.", THE TWENTY-FIFTH DAY
OF JUNE, A.D. 18%8, AT 95 O’'CLOCK A.M.

.

2360303 8320 266647
981329565 Z . M%B—24—98

Edward J. Freel, Secretary of State
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